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Anlage
Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig
F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in

von Lippa, Sophie
T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de
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Gemischt U9 Midcourt 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Hendrik Liekenbrock

m 01704029832; hliekenbrock@web.de
Info: MF:Friederike Liekenbrock, Tel.: 01704029832
Gemischt U9 Midcourt 4er 2 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Silvia Steiner
m 015254615898

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Collet, Mats Henry
Liekenbrock, Emil
Wilmsmeier, Ole
Bensch, Tom
Bergmann, Gregor
Pannhorst, Vito
Schubert, Elijah William
Sewerin, Emilio

von Lippa, Alexia

von Torklus, Leonard
Reinelt, Emilia
Steiner, Richard

von Torklus, Johanna
14 Schreiber, Charlotte
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ID-Nr.

11600537
11502556
11502458
11501188
11500923
11500926
11505461
11500927
21501370
11505427
21501404
11505414
21503378
21505717
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